
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Item 
 

1 
 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

Train

C
 

MEASUREM
 

CONTROL S
 

ELECTRICAL
SYSTEMS 
 

ANTI-SURGE
 

BASICS OF P
 

INSTRUMEN
AREAS 

 

ning Cour

 

Course Title

MENT FUNDAM

YSTEMS 

L INTERLOCK

E CONTROL S

PLC 

NTS FOR HAZ

rses Plan f

Techn

e 

MENTALS 

KING 

SYSTEMS 

ZARDOUS 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

 

Ref. 
 

100/01 3
 

100/02 

 

100/03 

 

100/04 
 

100/06 

 

100/07 

2018

rses Sched

First 
31 December –

04-07 Fab

04-07 M

11-14 M

06-09 M

24-27 J

dule 

 

Session 
– 03 January, 2

bruary, 2018 

March, 2018 

March, 2018 

May, 2018 

June, 2018 

TE-I

S
018 

0

1

0

0

IMS-700-FM

 

Second Ses
01-04 July, 2

05-08 August, 

02-05 Septembe

6-19 Septembe

04-07 November

02-05 December

M-07T 

ssion 
2018 

2018 

r, 2018 

r, 2018 

r, 2018 

r, 2018 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Item 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

Train

C
 

VALVE SIZIN
CALCULATI
 

FIRE & GAS

 

DCS & SCAD

 

SAFETY SHU

 
INSTRUMEN

 

ning Cour

 

Course Title

NG & ORIFIC
IONS 

S DETECTION

DA SYSTEMS

UTDOWN SYS

NTS DOCUME

rses Plan f

Techn

e 

CE 

N SYSTEM 

STEMS 

ENTS 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

 

Ref. 
 

100/08 

 

100/10 

 

100/11 

 

100/15 

 
100/16 

2018

rses Sched

First 

01-04 A

18-21 M

08-11 A

06-09 M

24-27 J

dule 

 

Session 

April, 2018 

March, 2018 

April, 2018 

May, 2018 

June, 2018 

TE-I

S

30 Sept

23

1

11

09

IMS-700-FM

 

Second Sess

tember – 03 Oc

3-26 September,

14-17 October, 2

1-14 November,

9-12 December,

M-07T 

sion 

tober, 2018 

r, 2018 

2018 

, 2018 

, 2018 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  

 

Item 
 

12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

18 

Train

C
 
MANAGEME
SYSTEMS  
 
MAINTENAN
SYSTEMS 
 
DET-TRONIC
F&G SYSTEM
 
STANDARDS
FOR INSTRU
CONTROL 
 
WOODWARD
 

WOODWARD
 

POWER MAN

 

ning Cour

 

Course Title
ENT OF CONT

NCE OF INSTR

CS, EAGLE QU
M 

S & SPECIFIC
UMENTATION

D GOVERNOR

D GOVERNOR

NAGEMENT 

rses Plan f

Techn

e 
TROL 

RUMENT & 

UANTUM 

CATIONS 
N AND 

R 505 

R 2301D 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

 

Ref. 
 

100/17 

 
100/18 

 
100/19 

 
100/20 

 
100/22 

 

100/23 
 

100/24 

2018

rses Sched

First 
15-18 A

11-14 Fab

18-21 Fab

21-24 Ja

25-28 Fab

08-11 A

15-18 A

dule 

 

Session 
April, 2018 

bruary, 2018 

bruary, 2018 

anuary, 2018 

bruary, 2018 

April, 2018 

April, 2018 

TE-I

S
2

1

2

2

25

1

IMS-700-FM

 

Second Sess
21-24 October,2

12-15 August, 2

26-29 August, 2

08-11 July, 20

28-31 October,2

5-28 November

14-17 October, 2

M-07T 

sion 
2018 

2018 

2018 

018 

2018 

r,2018 

2018 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Item 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

Train

C
 

GE 90-30 PLC
 

GE 90-70 PLC
 

GE VERSAM
 

GE CIMPLIC

 

GE CIMPLIC

 
WOODWARD

 

ning Cour

 

Course Title

C’s 

C’s 

MAX PLC’S 

CITY MACHIN

CITY HMI 

D GOVERNOR

rses Plan f

Techn

e 

NE EDITION 

R 5009 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

 

Ref. 
 

100/25 

 

100/26 

 

100/27 
 

100/28 

 

100/29 

 
100/30 

2018

rses Sched

First 
04-08 M

11-15 M

14-18 Ja

18-22 M

04-08 Fa

28 January – 0

dule 

 

t Session 
March, 2018 

March, 2018 

anuary, 2018 

March, 2018 

abruary, 2018 

01 February, 2

TE-I

S
02

1

29 

018 

IMS-700-FM

 

Second Ses
2-06 September

6-20 September

15-19 July, 2

July – 02 Augu

05-09 August, 

08-12 July, 2

M-07T 

ssion 
r, 2018 

r, 2018 

2018 

ust, 2018 

2018 

2018 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Item 
 

25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

Train

C
 
TROUBLESH
 
START-UP G
INSTRUMEN
 
LOOP CHEC
 
ADVANCED 
TANK GAUG
 
VALVES TEC

ning Cour

 

Course Title

HOOTING TEC

GUIDE FOR 
NT STAFF 

CKING & TUNI

LEVEL & AU
GING 

CHNOLOGY 

rses Plan f

Techn

e 

CHNIQUES 

ING BASICS 

UTOMATIC 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

 

Ref. 
 

100/32 

 
100/33 

 
100/34 

 
100/35 

 
100/36 

2018

rses Sched

First 
28 January – 0

11-14 Fab

18-21 Fab

25-28 M

25-28 Fab

dule 

 

Session 
01 February, 20

bruary, 2018 

bruary, 2018 

March, 2018 

bruary, 2018 

TE-I

S
018 

1

23

30 Sept

2

IMS-700-FM

 

Second Sess
01-04 July, 20

12-15 August, 2

3-26 September,

tember – 03 Oct

26-29 August, 2

M-07T 

sion 
018 

2018 

, 2018 

tober, 2018 

2018 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Item 

 
30 

 
31 

 
32 

 
33 

 
34 

 
35 

Train

C

 
GE PAC8000 

 
EASYGEN-30

 
WOODWARD
 
TECHNICAL
 
GAS TURBIN
 
PREVENTIV
PLANNING 

ning Cour

 

Course Title

CONTROLLE

000 

D/PROTEC 203

L PRESENTAT

NES 

VE MAINTENA

rses Plan f

Techn

e 

ER 

3 

TIONS 

ANCE 

for Year 2

nical Cour
 

Ref. 

100/37 3

100/38 

100/39 

 
400/02 

 
500/01 

 
500/02 

2018

rses Sched

First S

31 December –

01-04 A

25-28 M

21-24 Ja

15-18 A

14-17 Ja

dule 

 

Session 

– 04 January, 20

April, 2018 

March, 2018 

nuary, 2018 

April, 2018 

nuary, 2018 

TE-I

S

018 

2

04

09

2

11

IMS-700-FM

Second Sess

15-19 July, 20

21-24 October,2

4-07 November,

9-12 December,

28-31 October, 2

1-14 November,

M-07T 

sion 

018 

2018 

, 2018 

, 2018 

2018 

, 2018 


