



TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
1	MEASUREMENT FUNDAMENTALS	100/01	31 December – 03 January, 2018	01-04 July, 2018
2	CONTROL SYSTEMS	100/02	04-07 Fabruary, 2018	05-08 August, 2018
3	ELECTRICAL INTERLOCKING SYSTEMS	100/03	04-07 March, 2018	02-05 September, 2018
4	ANTI-SURGE CONTROL SYSTEMS	100/04	11-14 March, 2018	16-19 September, 2018
5	BASICS OF PLC	100/06	06-09 May, 2018	04-07 November, 2018
6	INSTRUMENTS FOR HAZARDOUS AREAS	100/07	24-27 June, 2018	02-05 December, 2018





TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
7	VALVE SIZING & ORIFICE CALCULATIONS	100/08	01-04 April, 2018	30 September – 03 October, 2018
8	FIRE & GAS DETECTION SYSTEM	100/10	18-21 March, 2018	23-26 September, 2018
9	DCS & SCADA SYSTEMS	100/11	08-11 April, 2018	14-17 October, 2018
10	SAFETY SHUTDOWN SYSTEMS	100/15	06-09 May, 2018	11-14 November, 2018
11	INSTRUMENTS DOCUMENTS	100/16	24-27 June, 2018	09-12 December, 2018





TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
12	MANAGEMENT OF CONTROL SYSTEMS	100/17	15-18 April, 2018	21-24 October,2018
13	MAINTENANCE OF INSTRUMENT & SYSTEMS	100/18	11-14 Fabruary, 2018	12-15 August, 2018
14	DET-TRONICS, EAGLE QUANTUM F&G SYSTEM	100/19	18-21 Fabruary, 2018	26-29 August, 2018
15	STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS FOR INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL	100/20	21-24 January, 2018	08-11 July, 2018
16	WOODWARD GOVERNOR 505	100/22	25-28 Fabruary, 2018	28-31 October,2018
17	WOODWARD GOVERNOR 2301D	100/23	08-11 April, 2018	25-28 November,2018
18	POWER MANAGEMENT	100/24	15-18 April, 2018	14-17 October, 2018





TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
19	GE 90-30 PLC's	100/25	04-08 March, 2018	02-06 September, 2018
20	GE 90-70 PLC's	100/26	11-15 March, 2018	16-20 September, 2018
21	GE VERSAMAX PLC'S	100/27	14-18 January, 2018	15-19 July, 2018
22	GE CIMPLICITY MACHINE EDITION	100/28	18-22 March, 2018	29 July – 02 August, 2018
23	GE CIMPLICITY HMI	100/29	04-08 Fabruary, 2018	05-09 August, 2018
24	WOODWARD GOVERNOR 5009	100/30	28 January – 01 February, 2018	08-12 July, 2018





TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
25	TROUBLESHOOTING TECHNIQUES	100/32	28 January – 01 February, 2018	01-04 July, 2018
26	START-UP GUIDE FOR INSTRUMENT STAFF	100/33	11-14 Fabruary, 2018	12-15 August, 2018
27	LOOP CHECKING & TUNING BASICS	100/34	18-21 Fabruary, 2018	23-26 September, 2018
28	ADVANCED LEVEL & AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGING	100/35	25-28 March, 2018	30 September – 03 October, 2018
29	VALVES TECHNOLOGY	100/36	25-28 Fabruary, 2018	26-29 August, 2018





TE-IMS-700-FM-07T

Item	Course Title	Ref.	First Session	Second Session
30	GE PAC8000 CONTROLLER	100/37	31 December – 04 January, 2018	15-19 July, 2018
31	EASYGEN-3000	100/38	01-04 April, 2018	21-24 October,2018
32	WOODWARD/PROTEC 203	100/39	25-28 March, 2018	04-07 November, 2018
33	TECHNICAL PRESENTATIONS	400/02	21-24 January, 2018	09-12 December, 2018
34	GAS TURBINES	500/01	15-18 April, 2018	28-31 October, 2018
35	PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE PLANNING	500/02	14-17 January, 2018	11-14 November, 2018